WEST BATON ROUGE PARISH PLANT ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

Number of Yield per Total Units of Gross Farm

Crop Producers Acres Acre Production Measure Value
FORESTRY

Pulpwood

Hardwood 44,033 cords
Pulpwood (Total) 44,033
Saw Timber
Hardwood 2,545,425 board feet
Saw Timber (Total) 2,545,425
Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw, $4,141,404
Saw Timber FOB Mill

Total Forestry Stumpage $1,649,917

(Total)
Forestry (Total) $4,141,404
FEED GRAINS

Corn (Total) * 477.0 110.00 52,470 bu. $139,046

Grain Sorghum (Total) * 293.0 95.00 27,835 cwt. $130,435
Feed Grains (Total) 770.0 $269,480
HAY FOR SALE

Grass (Total) 7 2,100.0 1.75 3,675 tons $339,570
Hay for Sale (Total) 2,100.0 $339,570
Home Gardens (Total) 380 $76,000
PECANS

Improved (Total) * 30.0 575.00 17,250 lbs. $22,425

Native (Total) 45 300.0 610.00 183,000 Ibs. $173,850
Pecans (Total) 330.0 $196,275
Soybeans (Total) 10 3,971.0 36.00 142,956 bu. $837,150
SUGARCANE

Raw Sugar (Total) 18 14,418.0 7,200.00 103,809,600 1bs. $12,457,152

Molasses (Total) 14,418.0 216.00 3,114,288 gal. $622,858
Sugarcane (Total) 14,418.0 $13,080,010
TOTAL ALL PLANT ENTERPRISES $18,939,889

FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
WEST BATON ROUGE PARISH 319




WEST BATON ROUGE PARISH

FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm
Fisheries Producers Production Production Measure Value
AQUACULTURE
Crawfish (Farm) (Total) 10 Acres in Prod. 20,000 lbs. $24,000
Aquaculture (Total) $24,000
Alligators (Wild) (Total) 510 ft. $12,750
HUNTING LEASES
Waterfowl (Total) 1,250 No. Acres acre $18,750
Leased
All Other Game (Total) 19 45,000 No. Acres acre $315,000
Leased
Hunting Leases (Total) $333,750
TOTAL ALL FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES $370,500
ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm
Animal Producers Production Production Measure Value
CATTLE & CALVES
Steer Calves
300-400 Ibs. 119 head $59,155
400-500 Ibs. 174 head $97,053
500-600 Ibs. 776 head $475,071
600-700 Ibs. 196 head $134,726
Steer Calves (Total) $766,005
Heifer Calves
300-400 Ibs. 117 head $51,650
400-500 Ibs. 267 head $139,314
500-600 Ibs. 768 head $443,985
600-700 Ibs. 136 head $90,592
Heifer Calves (Total) $725,541
Yearling Cattle
600-700 Ibs. 250 head $162,419

320



CATTLE & CALVES
700-800 lbs.
Yearling Cattle (Total)
Cow-Calf Pairs (Total)
Cull Cows (Total)
Cull Bulls (Total)
Cattle & Calves (Total)
HORSES
Brood Mares
Race Horses
Show Horses
Recreation Horses
Brood Mares (Total)
Stud Fees
Race Horses
Show Horses
Recreation Horses
Stud Fees (Total)
Race Horses (Total)
Show Horses (Total)
Recreation Horses (Total)
Horses (Total)
SHEEP
Show Lambs (Total)
Cull Sheep (Total)
Sheep (Total)

GOATS
Show Goats (Total)
Slaughter Goats (Total)
Goats (Total)
SWINE
Feeder Pigs (Total)
Slaughter Hogs (Total)

WEST BATON ROUGE

74

25

15
250

3,300 No. Cows

20 No. Brood Mares
20 No. Brood Mares
120 No. Brood Mares

2 No. Stallions
. Stallions
4 No. Stallions

&}
Z
o

8 No.Breeding
Ewes

40 No. Does

150

140
250
30

10
10
80

20
30
60

20
25
360

25
50

50
100

head

pair
head
head

head
head
head

mares bred
mares bred
mares bred

head
head
head

head
head

head
head

head
head

$106,819
$269,238
$133,029
$94,563
$25,367
$2,013,742

$80,000
$40,000
$120,000
$240,000

$50,000
$45,000
$30,000
$125,000
$240,000
$125,000
$540,000
$1,270,000

$3,000
$150
$3,150

$6,250
$6,250
$12,500

$1,500
$12,022

321



WEST BATON ROUGE PARISH

ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm
Animal Producers Production Production Measure Value
SWINE
Culls (Total) 12 head $1,920
Swine (Total) 8 25 No. Sows $15,442
TOTAL ALL ANIMAL ENTERPRISES $3,314,834

WEST BATON ROUGE PARISH

$22,625,224

322



