	Number of		Yield per	Total	Units of	Gross Farm
Crop	Producers	Acres	Acre	Production	Measure	Value
FORESTRY						
Pulpwood						
Hardwood				44,033	cords	
Pulpwood (Total)				44,033		
Saw Timber						
Hardwood				2,545,425	board feet	
Saw Timber (Total)				2,545,425		
Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw, Saw Timber FOB Mill						\$4,141,40
Total Forestry Stumpage						\$1,649,91
(Total)						
Forestry (Total)						\$4,141,40
FEED GRAINS						
Corn (Total)	*	477.0	110.00	52,470	bu.	\$139,040
Grain Sorghum (Total)	*	293.0	95.00	27,835	cwt.	\$130,433
Feed Grains (Total)		770.0				\$269,480
HAY FOR SALE						
Grass (Total)	7	2,100.0	1.75	3,675	tons	\$339,570
Hay for Sale (Total)		2,100.0				\$339,57
Home Gardens (Total)	380					\$76,00
PECANS						
Improved (Total)	*	30.0	575.00	17,250	lbs.	\$22,42
Native (Total)	45	300.0	610.00	183,000	lbs.	\$173,850
Pecans (Total)		330.0				\$196,273
Soybeans (Total)	10	3,971.0	36.00	142,956	bu.	\$837,150
SUGARCANE		-				
Raw Sugar (Total)	18	14,418.0	7,200.00	103,809,600	lbs.	\$12,457,152
Molasses (Total)		14,418.0	216.00	3,114,288	gal.	\$622,858

FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

14,418.0

TOTAL ALL PLANT ENTERPRISES

Sugarcane (Total)

\$13,080,010

\$18,939,889

WEST BATON ROUGE PARISH FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION	ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
---	------------------------

Fisheries	Number of Producers	Units of Production		Total Production	Units of Measure	Gross Farm Value
AQUACULTURE						
Crawfish (Farm) (Total)	10		Acres in Prod.	20,000	lbs.	\$24,000
Aquaculture (Total)						\$24,000
Alligators (Wild) (Total)				510	ft.	\$12,750
HUNTING LEASES						
Waterfowl (Total)		1,250	No. Acres		acre	\$18,750
			Leased			
All Other Game (Total)	19	45,000	No. Acres		acre	\$315,000
, ,			Leased			
Hunting Leases (Total)						\$333,750
TOTAL ALL FISHERIES & V	VILDLIFE ENTERPRISES					\$370,500
	ANTENDATA		DDODUCTION	.T		

ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION						
Animal	Number of Producers	Units of Production	Total Production	Units of Measure	Gross Farm Value	
CATTLE & CALVES						
Steer Calves						
300-400 lbs.			119	head	\$59,155	
400-500 lbs.			174	head	\$97,053	
500-600 lbs.			776	head	\$475,071	
600-700 lbs.			196	head	\$134,726	
Steer Calves (Total)					\$766,005	
Heifer Calves						
300-400 lbs.			117	head	\$51,650	
400-500 lbs.			267	head	\$139,314	
500-600 lbs.			768	head	\$443,985	
600-700 lbs.			136	head	\$90,592	
Heifer Calves (Total)					\$725,541	
Yearling Cattle						
600-700 lbs.			250	head	\$162,419	

CATTLE & CALVES						
700-800 lbs.				150	head	\$106,819
Yearling Cattle (Total)						\$269,238
Cow-Calf Pairs (Total)					pair	\$133,029
Cull Cows (Total)					head	\$94,563
Cull Bulls (Total)				30	head	\$25,367
Cattle & Calves (Total)	74	3,300	No. Cows			\$2,013,742
HORSES						
Brood Mares						
Race Horses	*	20	No. Brood Mares	10	head	\$80,000
Show Horses	*		No. Brood Mares	10	head	\$40,000
Recreation Horses	25	120	No. Brood Mares	80	head	\$120,000
Brood Mares (Total)						\$240,000
Stud Fees						
Race Horses		2	No. Stallions	20	mares bred	\$50,000
Show Horses		2	No. Stallions	30	mares bred	\$45,000
Recreation Horses		4	No. Stallions	60	mares bred	\$30,000
Stud Fees (Total)						\$125,000
Race Horses (Total)	*			20	head	\$240,000
Show Horses (Total)	15			25	head	\$125,000
Recreation Horses (Total)	250			360	head	\$540,000
Horses (Total)						\$1,270,000
SHEEP						
Show Lambs (Total)				10	head	\$3,000
Cull Sheep (Total)				3	head	\$150
Sheep (Total)	*	8	No.Breeding			\$3,150
			Ewes			
GOATS						
Show Goats (Total)				25	head	\$6,250
Slaughter Goats (Total)				50	head	\$6,250
Goats (Total)	7	40	No. Does			\$12,500
SWINE						
Feeder Pigs (Total)				50	head	\$1,500
Slaughter Hogs (Total)				100	head	\$12,022

WEST BATON ROUGE

WEST BATON ROUGE PARISH ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

Animal	Number of Producers	Units of Production	Total Production	Units of Measure	Gross Farm Value
SWINE					
Culls (Total)			12	head	\$1,920
Swine (Total)	8	25 No. Sows			\$15,442
TOTAL ALL ANIMAL	ENTERPRISES				\$3,314,834